

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

1612	294	Version:	1				
Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
1/18	/2017			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
				Final action:	2/7/2017		
Substitute resolution approving levying of assessments and construction of assessable public improvement projects at various locations and appropriating funds for these purposes with the City cost of these projects approved by this resolution is estimated to be \$170,500 for a total estimated cost of \$230,000.							
THE CHAIR							
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS							
1. Transmittal Letter, 2. Official Notice, 3. Notice Published on 2-23-17							
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result	Tally
0	СОММО	N COUNCI	L	AS	SIGNED TO		
0	PUBLIC	WORKS C	OMM	ITTEE RE	COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
1	СОММО	N COUNCI	L	AD	OPTED	Pass	15:0
	Reso 1/18 Sub- impr cost cost THE PUB 1. Tr Ver. 0 0	improvement p cost of these p cost of \$230,0 THE CHAIR PUBLIC IMPR 1. Transmittal Ver. Action By 0 COMMC 0 PUBLIC	Resolution 1/18/2017 Substitute resolution appr improvement projects at v cost of these projects app cost of \$230,000. THE CHAIR PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT 1. Transmittal Letter, 2. O Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNCI 0 PUBLIC WORKS CO	Resolution 1/18/2017 Substitute resolution approving improvement projects at various cost of these projects approved cost of \$230,000. THE CHAIR PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS 1. Transmittal Letter, 2. Official Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNCIL 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMM	Resolution Status: 1/18/2017 In control: 1/18/2017 In control: Substitute resolution approving levying of assessimprovement projects at various locations and a cost of these projects approved by this resolution cost of \$230,000. THE CHAIR PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS 1. Transmittal Letter, 2. Official Notice, 3. Notice Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNCIL 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	ResolutionStatus:Passed1/18/2017In control:COMMON COUNCILFinal action:2/7/2017Substitute resolution approving levying of assessments and construction of assessal improvement projects at various locations and appropriating funds for these purpose cost of these projects approved by this resolution is estimated to be \$170,500 for a to cost of \$230,000.THE CHAIRPUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS1. Transmittal Letter, 2. Official Notice, 3. Notice Published on 2-23-17Ver.Action ByAction ByAction0COMMON COUNCIL0PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE0PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	ResolutionStatus:Passed1/18/2017In control:COMMON COUNCILFinal action:2/7/2017Substitute resolution approving levying of assessments and construction of assessable public cost of these projects at various locations and appropriating funds for these purposes with the C cost of these projects approved by this resolution is estimated to be \$170,500 for a total estimate cost of \$230,000.THE CHAIRPUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS1. Transmittal Letter, 2. Official Notice, 3. Notice Published on 2-23-17Ver.Action ByAction DyAction0COMMON COUNCIL0PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE0PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE0PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

SIGNED

2/16/2017 1 MAYOR